
Date of receipt Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claimTotal

amount
of claim

admitted admitted

Nature of claimAmount 
of claim

for the period of
twenty-four

months
preceding the

liquidation
commencement

date

Nature
of

claim

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted

1 Rathod Khevan Rameshchandra 18.03.2021 1,62,298.00    1,62,298.00              Yes Workmen          0.0054                  -                          -                          -                           -   
2 Rajesh Babubhai Chaiya 17.03.2021 66,425.00       66,425.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0022                  -                          -                          -                           -   
3 Bhim Bahadur Thapa 23.03.2021        69,743.00 69,743.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0023                  -                          -                          -                           -   
4 Gatikrishna Pany 27.03.2021     1,93,813.00 1,93,813.00              Yes Workmen          0.0064                  -                          -                          -                           -   
5 Lakhan Ruplal Mehta 17.03.2021     1,35,615.00 1,35,615.00              Yes Workmen          0.0045                  -                          -                          -                           -   
6 Rama Mulgir 22.03.2021        81,212.00 81,212.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0027                  -                          -                          -                           -   
7 Ramjibhai Amthubhai Shrimali 20.03.2021        74,863.00 74,863.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0025                  -                          -                          -                           -   
8 Sanjay Bajirao Gaikwad 22.03.2021        81,212.00 81,212.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0027                  -                          -                          -                           -   
9 Gyanchand Kushwaha 22.03.2021        44,760.00 44,760.00                  Yes Workmen          0.0015                  -                          -                          -                           -   

Total 9,09,941.00   9,09,941.00              0.0300           

Annexure 3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Gran Electronics Private Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation : 12th February, 2021 ; List of creditors as on: 24th March, 2025; 

List of Operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in ₹.)

Sr. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


